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RHP9 PDSA Raise the Floor Webinar #2
June 10, 2015 -1:30 pm —2:30 p.m.

Last Name First Name Organization EMAIL Attended
Hill Ashley UTMB - Health ashill@utmb.edu \
H Charles PHHS charles.hill@phhs.org ¢\
Hill Julie Denton County MHMR julieh@dentonmhmr.org
Hixson Jamie Texas Health Resource jamiehixson@texashealth.org
Hoffman Paul Baylor - TAMU hoffmann@bcd.tamhsc.edu
Johnson Montrula Metrocare montrula.johnson@metrocareservices.org \
Kahalnik Farra UTsSwW farra.kahalnik@utsouthwestern.edu
Lopez Dariela Denton County HHS dariela.lopez@dentoncounty.com \
Lozano Claudia City of El Paso lozanocs@elpasotexas.gov \
Mainetti Francesco PHHS francesco.mainetti@phhs.org ’\
Martin Rebecca PHHS rebecca.martin@phhs.org
Miller Lindsey Baylor lindsey.miller@baylorhealth.edu
Navarro Melanie Tarrant County MHMR melanie.navarro@mhmrtc.org \
Ochieng Jennifer PHHS jennifer.ochieng@phhs.org
Pickens Sue PHHS SUE.PICKENS@phhs.org
Prouse Stephen UTSW stephen.prouse@utsouthwestern.edu
Reyes Erika Denton County HHS erika.reyes@dentoncounty.com —\
Roche Margaret PHHS margaret.roche@phhs.org —\
Rock Justin Valley Baptist justin.rock@valleybaptist.net
Sallack Hilda Children's Health hilda.sallack@childrens.com
Schumann Jane Denton County HHS jane.schumann@dentoncounty.com
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Anderson Stacie Methodist - Dallas stacieanderson@mhd.com
Baez Nancy PHHS nancy.baez@phhs.org
Bratcher Angelia Denton County HHS angelia.bratcher@dentoncounty.com \
Brown Geli Healing Hands Ministry gelibrown@hhmtx.org
Chantharaj Sherry Metrocare sherry.chantharaj@metrocareservices.org
Charaniya Meenaz Texas Health Resource - Denton meenaz.charaniya@gmail.com o\
Corley Dan Lakes Regional danc@Irrmhmrc.org
Couger Deborah PHHS deborah.couger@phhs.org \
Crossland Claire Texas Health Resource clairecrossland @texashealth.org )
Davis LaShan PHHS lashan.davis@phhs.org F\
Dorsey Jillian PHHS n.dorsey@phhs.org \
Dunn Gala Metrocare Gala.Dunn@metrocareservices.org .\
Edwards Cheryl PHHS cheryl.edwards@phhs.org -\
Eidelman Sara UTSW sara.levinson@utsouthwestern.edu
Espitia Judy North Runnels Hospital jespitia@nrhd.org —\
Gallo Joe Paul Denton County HHS joe.gallo@dentoncounty.com 1\
Garcia David PHHS david.garcia@phhs.org
Garcia Flory Denton County HHS flory.garcia@dentoncounty.com
Garry Teresa PHHS TERESA.GARRY @phhs.org —\
Gerard Bethlyn UTSW bethlyn.gerard@utsouthwestern.edu (\
Hewson Robert Children's Health robert.hewson@childrens.com
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Last Name First Name Organization EMAIL Attended
Srokosz Kathy Texas Health Resource - Denton  |kathysrokosz@texashealth.org
Stephens Deana Texas Health Resource - Denton  |deanastephens@texashealth.org v
Vanegas Fabiola Denton County HHS fabiola.vanegas@dentoncounty.com e
Williams Tiffany Dallas County HHS tiffany.williams@dallascounty.org
Winburn Shannon HCA shannon.winburn@hcahealthcare.com
Wright Julie Denton County HHS julie.wright@dentoncounty.com vl
Nash Sudy {His v
Slecca Mav (o PHHS vV
Maghinnaidze | Mavis PHits /
Reyas ~ Exika, Deatbn Covity s v
Gonzales Floyee. Dexon Gougty HitS v
Speeramoy Pranav Cetts v/
Sweeney ) Ket@leen He A Vv
Whikaker Robin fttats v
Dawis Cavmen Boasylog Seott White “
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